32 Pedal KARCHER

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ B 60 W Bp DOSE *EU \ Documentation B 60 W \ Spare parts list B 60 W \ Transmission \ Pedal

Valid on 25.09.2019 Pagel/4



32 Pedal

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ B 60 W Bp DOSE *EU \ Documentation B 60 W \ Spare parts list B 60 W \ Transmission \ Pedal

KARCHER

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Foot note text
1 2.641-369.0 Add-on kit solenoid valve 1.000 ST
43 5.443-481.0 Angle bushing 1.000 ST
30 6.432-207.0 Chain zinc-plated 32/12/3 1.000 M ALS METERWARE BESTELLEN
18 6.321-046.0 Coating pedal 1.000 ST
Item textl: 1.384-001.0/-002.0/-003.0/-004.0
Item text2:/-007.0/-008.0/-009.0/-010.0
37 7.306-406.0 Cylinder head screw M3x16-4.8-A2E ISO 1 2.000 ST
45 7.306-242.0 Cylinder head screw M8x75-8.8-A2E ISO 4 2.000 ST
13 6.330-213.0 Extension spring 1.000 ST
Item textl: 1.384-001.0 /-002.0 /-003.0/-004.0
Item text2:/-007.0/-008.0/-009.0/-010.0
55 6.414-835.0 Filter cartridge 1.000 ST
54 6.414-985.0 Filter cup 1.000 ST
46 6.907-203.3 Filter fresh water 1.000 ST SCHWARZ
46 6.907-203.3 Filter fresh water 1.000 ST GRAU
14 5.321-457.0 Handhold 1.000 ST
Item textl: 1.384-001.0/-002.0/-003.0/-004.0
Item text2:/-007.0/-008.0/-009.0/-010.0
17 7.304-397.0 Hexagonal head screw M8x20-8.8-A2E ISO 1.000 ST
23 7.311-074.0 Hexagon nut M 2-8-A2E ISO 4032 2.000 ST
11 7.311-067.0 Hexagon nut M 6-A2-70 ISO 4032 2.000 ST
47 7.311-510.0 Hexagon nut M 8-8-A2E ISO 7040 2.000 ST
6 7.311-514.0 Hexagon nut M 8-A2-70 ISO 7040 5.000 ST
34 6.388-542.0 Hose clip 16-27x9 2.000 ST STUECKZAHL NACH BEDARF
41 5.443-375.0 Hose stem 1.000 ST
49 6.389-692.0 Hose stem 1/2" 1.000 ST
22 5.481-340.0 Lever 1.000 ST
Item textl: 1.384-001.0 /-002.0 /-003.0/-004.0
Item text2:/-007.0/-008.0/-009.0/-010.0
12 4.481-266.0 Lever contact pressure 1.000 ST GELB
Item textl: 1.384-007.0/-008.0/-009.0/-010.0
32 4.481-255.0 Lever power brush complete BR 65/60 1.000 ST
39 4.481-244.0 Locking part 1.000 ST

Valid on 25.09.2019 Page2/4



32 Pedal

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ B 60 W Bp DOSE *EU \ Documentation B 60 W \ Spare parts list B 60 W \ Transmission \ Pedal

POS

26
53
42

29
19

21

31
27
25
48
20

35

24
15
36
40
12

28
38
10
16

Article no.
7.343-001.0

6.630-294.0
6.363-600.0
6.362-170.0
5.062-268.0
5.007-839.0
5.007-672.0

Item textl:

Item text2:

5.007-786.0
7.303-009.0
7.303-165.0
7.303-107.0
7.306-045.0
7.306-058.0
7.303-047.0
7.303-047.0

Item textl:

Item text2:

7.306-194.0
4.010-005.0
4.040-153.0
5.058-276.0
5.050-696.0
4.035-196.0
6.390-892.0
7.777-999.0

Item textl:

7.777-999.0
7.312-053.0
7.312-043.0
7.312-026.0
7.312-004.0

Valid on 25.09.2019

Description
Locking ring 10x1-Rf-St DIN 471

Micro switch

O-Ring seal

O-Ring seal 11,3 X 2,4-NBR 70
Pedal brush-head lifting

Plate

Plate

1.384-001.0/-002.0/-003.0/-004.0
/-007.0/-008.0/-009.0/-010.0

Plate chain

Saucer-head screw M8x50-8.8-A2E DIN 603
Saucer-head screw M8x55-ST-AOP DIN 603
Screw 5x16 -10.9-P2R (K-In6Rd)

Screw M2x20 -4.8-A2K DIN 84

Screw M 4X 12- 8.8-R2R K-IN6RD

Screw M6x16 -St-R3R (In6Rd)

Screw M6x16 -St-R3R (In6Rd)

1.384-001.0/-002.0/-003.0/-004.0
/-007.0/-008.0/-009.0/-010.0

Screw M6x20 -A2-70 (In6Rd)

Sheet metal component adjustment complet
Sheet metal component complete

Sheet metal component micro switch

Sheet metal component notch

Solenoid valve for replacement 24 V

Spiral hose NW12

Stockpiling discontinued

1.384-001.0/-002.0/-003.0/-004.0

Stockpiling discontinued

Washer 2,5-200HV-A3E I1SO 7089
Washer 3-A2 I1ISO 7089

Washer 6 -A2 I1SO 7089

Washer 8 -200HV-A3E ISO 7089

Quantity

2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
4.000
4.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

2.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
1.000

Page 3/4

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Foot note text

GELB

ALS METERWARE BESTELLEN
SCHWARZ

SCHWARZ

KARCHER



32 Pedal

KARCHER
Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ B 60 W Bp DOSE *EU \ Documentation B 60 W \ Spare parts list B 60 W \ Transmission \ Pedal

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Foot note text
44 7.312-004.0 Washer 8 -200HV-A3E ISO 7089 4.000 ST
5 7.312-017.0 Washer 8-A2 ISO 7089 4.000 ST

Valid on 25.09.2019 Page 4 / 4


http://www.tcpdf.org

